
Salads
Ham £10.95Salmon supreme with balsamic glaze £13.95

Avacado and grilled halloumi £12.95 Greek salad £12.95

Main Menu
Served Thursday Evening 6pm  - 9.00pm , Friday  lunch time 12pm - 2.00pm & Evening 6pm  - 9.00pm 

Served Saturday 5.00 pm - 9.00pm

Starters
Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread
Homemade course paté served with salad, chutney and toast
Cheddar and bacon filled potato skins, salad and garlic mayonnaise

£4.95
£5.50
£5.75

Lamb samosas with cucumber and onion salad served 
£5.95with a mint dressing

Crispy coated flat mushrooms salad and garlic mayonnaise £5.50

Baked camembert, cranberry sauce, baguette and butter £10.95
Prawns in sweet chilli and lime dressing, salad and crusty bread £5.95

Cold meat  anti pasti salad, olives, bread and balsamic oil 
Greek platter Stuffed vine leaves, olives, salad, feta cheese, balsamic oil,
mixed pepper and spicy tomato focaccia bread

£10.50

£10.50

Nibbles
Bread and olives Halloumi fries £4.25 £4.25

Homemade chicken and bacon lasagne salad and chips
Deep fried battered halloumi, salad, chips and sweet chilli dip
Mushroom, cranberry, brie and hazelnut wellington,

£12.95
£12.75

new potatoes and salad £12.75

Main Courses

Hand carved home-cooked ham, eggs and chips 

Fish in homemade batter with chips and peas or mushy peas
Breaded wholetail scampi with mixed leaf salad and chips

Seabass fillets in orange and tarragon sauce 

£12.95
£11.95
£10.95

£14.95
Teriyaki Salmon fillet on chinese style salad and baby potatoes £14.95
vegetables and crushed potatoes

Vegan special please ask a member of staff £12.75

BBQ sauce and grilled cheddar served with salad and chips

£12.75Spinach and ricotta cannalloni salad and garlic braed

£13.25
Hunters style chicken breast quarter topped with bacon,  

Vegan butternut squash gobi dhansak curry served with rice, 
chutney and poppadum's £12.75



Brie

All weights are approximate before cooking. Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts, lactose or
gluten.Fish dishes may contain small bones. Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies.

Any two toppings for £2.30

Burger toppings
Cheddar
Stilton 

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Bacon
Mushrooms
Onions
Egg

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Extras
Mixed salad
Chips

Onion RingsNew potatoes
Fresh vegetables
Baguette & butter 
Garlic Bread 
Pepper sauce

£3.25
£3.25
£1.25
£3.00
£2.50

Sweet potato 
£4.50

£2.50
£4.00
£3.25

wedges 

Desserts
Homemade cheescake
Chocolate brownie 
Apple pie

Sticky toffee pudding 
Cheese and biscuits 

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£7.50
£5.95

New Forest Ice Cream
Clotted Cream
Chocolate
Strawberry
Toffee

Rum & Raisin
Salted Caramel
Mint Choc Chip

2 scoop £4.50  3 scoop £5.95

From The Grill
mushroom, balsamic vine tomatoes and chips    

10 oz horseshoe gammon steak with free range egg or pineapple,   
 peas, tomato and chips
8oz Long Buckby sirloin steak served with battered onion rings, flat

£13.50

£21.00

Surf & turf – 5oz rump, scampi, salad, onion rings and chips
6 oz hand-formed beef burger in a bun with mixed leaf salad, 

£14.95

£12.50
Lamb and mint burger in a bun with mixed leaf salad,

£12.75

coleslaw and chips 

coleslaw and chips 


