Served Thursday Evening 6pm - 9.00pm , Friday lunch time 12pm - 2.00pm & Evening 6pm - 9.00pm Served Saturday 5.00 pm - 9.00pm

Main Menn

Nibbles £4.25

Bread and olives

Avacado and grilled halloumi

Halloumi fries £4.25

Greek salad

£12.95

Starters

Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread	£4.95					
Homemade course paté served with salad, chutney and toast	£5.50					
Cheddar and bacon filled potato skins, salad and garlic mayonnaise	£5.75					
Lamb samosas with cucumber and onion salad served						
with a mint dressing	£5.95					
Crispy coated flat mushrooms salad and garlic mayonnaise	£5.50					
Prawns in sweet chilli and lime dressing, salad and crusty bread	£5.95					
Baked camembert, cranberry sauce, baguette and butter	£10.95					
Cold meat anti pasti salad, olives, bread and balsamic oil	£10.50					
Greek platter Stuffed vine leaves, olives, salad, feta cheese, balsamic oil,						
mixed pepper and spicy tomato focaccia bread	£10.50					
Main Courses						
Fish in homemade batter with chips and peas or mushy peas	£12.95					
Breaded wholetail scampi with mixed leaf salad and chips	£11.95					
Hand carved home-cooked ham, eggs and chips	£10.95					
Seabass fillets in orange and tarragon sauce						
vegetables and crushed potatoes	£14.95					
Teriyaki Salmon fillet on chinese style salad and baby potatoes	£14.95					
Homemade chicken and bacon lasagne salad and chips	£12.95					
Deep fried battered halloumi, salad, chips and sweet chilli dip	£12.75					
Mushroom, cranberry, brie and hazelnut wellington,						
new potatoes and salad	£12.75					
Vegan butternut squash gobi dhansak curry served with rice,						
chutney and poppadum's	£12.75					
Vegan special please ask a member of staff	£12.75					
Spinach and ricotta cannalloni salad and garlic braed						
Hunters style chicken breast quarter topped with bacon,						
BBQ sauce and grilled cheddar served with salad and chips						
Salads						
Salmon supreme with balsamic glaze £13.95 Ham	£10.95					

£12.95

From The Grill	

10 oz horseshoe gammon steak with free range egg or pineapple,	£13.50
peas, tomato and chips	
8oz Long Buckby sirloin steak served with battered onion rings, flat	£21.00
mushroom, balsamic vine tomatoes and chips	
Surf & turf – 5oz rump, scampi, salad, onion rings and chips	£14.95
6 oz hand-formed beef burger in a bun with mixed leaf salad,	
coleslaw and chips	£12.50
Lamb and mint burger in a bun with mixed leaf salad,	
coleslaw and chips	£12.75

Burger topppings			Extra	rs	
Brie £1.30 Bacon Cheddar £1.30 Mushrooms Stilton £1.30 Onions Egg Any two toppings for £2.30	£1.30 £1.30 £1.30 £1.30	<i>New potatoes Fresh vegetables Baguette & butter Garlic Bread Pepper sauce</i>	£3.25 £3.25 £1.25 £3.00 £2.50	Onion Rings Mixed salad Chips Sweet potato wedges	£2.50 £4.00 £3.25 £4.50

Desserts

Homemade cheescake Chocolate brownie Apple pie

Toffee

£5.95 Sticky toffee pudding £5.95 Cheese and biscuits £5.95 £7.50 £5.95

New Forest Ice Cream

2 scoop £4.50 3 scoop £5.95 Rum & Raisin Clotted Cream Chocolate Salted Caramel Strawberry Mint Choc Chip

All weights are approximate before cooking. Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts, lactose or gluten. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies.

